
Title:
NL-Petten: Workshop Services at the JRC Petten

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
06/05/2022

Latest possible closing date:
29/04/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/PTT/2022/OP/1218-PIN

Title NL-Petten: Workshop Services at the JRC Petten

Description 

The JRC Petten has a continuous need for metal works in support to scientific 
activities, and currently performed in the JRC Petten internal workshop. This 
procurement is aimed to award a framework service contract to assign the execution 
of the JRC Petten workshop tasks to an external service provider, split in two different 
service needs: A. workshop services to be performed in the JRC Petten workshop by 
one full-time workshop responsible and operator and one part-time welder; B. 
workshop services to be performed at the contractor’s location (off-site workshop 
services) and on limited and justified cases.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 600000.00 EUR

Estimated value 600000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71350000

NUTS NL328


